Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-27.07.
€3.399

03.08.-10.08.
€2.992

26.10.-02.11.
€3.699

28.12.-04.01.
€7.999

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Moorings 42.3

T

100653
Sailing yacht
Moorings 42.3

British Virgin Islands / Road Town

2024
3(3)
€5.333,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: Binocuolars, Compass, Cooker with oven, Echo
Sounder, Electric Windlass, Emergency tiller for wheel
steering, Fenders, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit, Flare kit,
Horseshoe lifebuoy and light, Hot Water System, Life raft,
Lifejackets, Log/Speedo, Safety harnesses, Shore power air
conditioning, VHF, Wind data,

Lazy bag: Lazy bag,

Lazy jack: Lazy jack,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkel Equipment,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.07.-03.08.
€3.199

10.08. - 24.08.
€2.884

02.11.-09.11.
€5.480

04.01.-11.01.
€6.499

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

24.08.-05.10. 05.10. - 19.10.
€2.899 €2.999
09.11.-07.12. 07.12.-14.12.
€5.749 €4.999
11.01.-25.01.
€6.489

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/sailing-yacht/moorings-423-nn-road-town/100653/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/sailing-yacht/moorings-423-nn-road-town/100653/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/sailing-yacht/moorings-423-nn-road-town/100653/all/1
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€6.499 €6.741 €6.958
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